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OM3 Pigtails

OM3 pigtails are ideal for quickly splicing the required 

connector to your network. 50/125 OM3 multimode 

fibre optic cable is suitable for connecting 10G SR, 10G 

LRM, SFP+ transceivers etc., for 10G/40G/100G Ethernet 

connections and is the preferred fibre specification for 

10G Ethernet connections. Suitable for direct terminating 

to your network devices or patch panels.

Features and Benefits

	» Rainbow international standard coloured packs

	» FC, SC, ST and LC individual 2m long pigtails  

for OM3 fibre

	» Crush and kink resistant

	» Precision connectors ensure consistent low loss

	» Flexible and abrasion-resistant LSZH (riser) jacket, 

durable for indoor use

	» Low smoke zero halogen

Product Code Type Colour Length
20MM-PTM3FC-2 FC Simplex 1 2m

20MM-PTM3SC-2 SC Simplex 1 2m

20MM-PTM3SC-2-6 SC Simplex 6 2m
20MM-PTM3SC-2-12 SC Simplex 12 2m

20MM-PTM3ST-2 ST Simplex 1 2m

20MM-PTM3ST-2-6 ST Simplex 6 2m

20MM-PTM3ST-2-12 ST Simplex 12 2m

20MM-PTM3LC-2 LC Simplex 1 2m

20MM-PTM3LC-2-6 LC Simplex 6 2m

20MM-PTM3LC-2-12 LC Simplex 12 2m


